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Month Day Date Event
April Monday 17.04.2017 New Session Begins

June

Monday 12.06.2017 School Re-opens
Monday 19.06.2017 1st Parent-Teacher Interaction
Friday 23.06.2017 Colouring is Fun

Tuesday 27.06.2017 Red Day

July

Monday 10.07.2017 Blue Day
Monday 10.07.2017

Nature Walkto to
Friday 14.07.2017

Monday 24.07.2017 Green Day
Wednesday 26.07.2017 Hindi Recitation 

August
Friday 04.08.2017 Raksha Bandan Activity

Monday 14.08.2017 Gokulasthmi Celebration
Wednesday 23.08.2017 English Recitation 

September

Friday 01.09.2017 Picture talk on EID
Monday 04.09.2017 Yellow Day
Monday 18.09.2017 Pink Day

Thursday 21.09.2017 Hindi Story Telling
Friday 29.09.2017 Dassehra Celebration

October
Tuesday 03.10.2017 Brown Day

Wednesday 04.10.2017 Drawing Competition
Friday 13.10.2017 Diwali Celebration

November

Monday 06.11.2017 Orange Day
Tuesday 14.11.2017 Children Day Celebration
Monday 20.11.2017 Purple Day
Monday 20.11.2017

Fruit Weekto to
Friday 24.11.2017
Friday 24.11.2017 Picture talk on fruit

Monday 04.12.2017 Black & White Day



December

Monday 11.12.2017
Vegetable Weekto to

Friday 15.12.2017
Friday 15.12.2017 Picture talk on Vegetable

Wednesday 20.12.2017 English Stroy Telling
Friday 22.12.2017 Christmas Celebration

January

Monday 08.01.2018
Healthy Food Weekto to

Friday 12.01.2018
Thursday 11.01.2018 Picture talk on Healthy food

Friday 12.01.2018 Kite Making Activity
Tuesday 23.01.2018 Elocution 

Thursday 25.01.2018 Republic Day Activity

February
Tuesday 05.02.2018 Picture talk on road safety
Monday 19.02.2018 Quiz 

March
Friday 16.03.2018 Last Working Day

Tuesday 27.03.2018 Result Day


